Agilent Modular Products
M9703A AXIe
High-Speed Digitizer
with Real-Time Digital
Downconversion Capability
How to use an M9703A
d ig i t i zer -based so lut ion to
per form mult i -antenna ar ray

27
Configuration and Ordering Information
Mode l Desc r ip t ion
M9703A AXIe 12-bit Digitizer
Base Configuration Options
M9703A-SR11 1 GS/s sampling rate
M9703A-SR2 1.6 GS/s sampling rate
M9703A-INT Interleaved channel sampling
M9703A-F051 650 MHz Maximum Analog Bandwidth
M9703A-F10 1 GHz Bandwidth Additional Path
M9703A-M101 1 GB (64 MS/ch) Acquisition Memory
M9703A-M20 2 GB (128 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9703A-M40 4 GB (256 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9703A-DDC Digital down-converter firmware
For more information on Agilent Technologies’ products,
applications or services, please contact your local Agilent office.
The complete list is available at: www.agilent.com/find/contactus
Americas